
SAŠA	BOŽOVIĆ	PR	USLUGE	SISTEMA	OBEZBEĐENJA	PC	BOOM	BOOM	BEDINA	VAROŠ
32250	Ivanjica,	13.	Septembar	br.30

Tel:	060/386-09-09
E-mail:	office@pcboomboom.rs

BATERIJA	ZA	LAPTOP	HP	620	625	PROBOOK	4320S	4525S	4520S	10.8V	5200MAH

Naziv: BATERIJA	ZA	LAPTOP	HP	620	625	PROBOOK	4320S
4525S	4520S	10.8V	5200MAH

Slika:

Šifra: #BM46813751726227695735
Barkod: 8600412068166
Proizvođač: 3G

Detalji

Kategorija: BATERIJE	ZA	LAPTOP
Oznake:

Proveri	dostupnost

Atributi:

Cena

Cena	sa	PDV: 5,488.56	RSD	*WEB	CENA	
6,037.42	RSD	*Cena	za	odloženo	web	plaćanje



Ostalo

Opis:
Kompatibilna	sa:

	
COMPAQ

320
321

325
326

420
421

620
621

HP

420
425
4320t
620

625
for	ProBook
4320s
for	ProBook
4321S
for	ProBook
4325s

for	ProBook
4326s
for	ProBook
4420s
for	ProBook
4421s
for	ProBook
4425s

for	ProBook
4520s
for	ProBook
4525s

Kompatibilna	sa	P/N:

HP

587706-
751
587706-
761
593572-
001

593573-
001
BQ350AA
HSTNN-
CB1A

HSTNN-
CBOX
HSTNN-
DB1A
HSTNN-
Q78C

HSTNN-
Q78C-3
HSTNN-
Q78C-4
HSTNN-
Q81C

HSTNN-
UB1A
PH09
PH06

COMPAQ

587706-
761
HSTNN-
CB1A
HSTNN-
CBOX
HSTNN-
DB1A
HSTNN-
I85C-3

HSTNN-
I85C-4
HSTNN-
I85C-5
HSTNN-
I86C-3
HSTNN-
I86C-4
HSTNN-
I86C-5

HSTNN-
IB1A
HSTNN-
LB1A
HSTNN-
Q78C
HSTNN-
Q78C-4
HSTNN-
Q81C

HSTNN-
Q81C-3
HSTNN-
Q81C-4
HSTNN-
UB1A
HSTNN-
W79C-5
HSTNN-
W79C-7

HSTNN-
W80C


